Texas A&M University - Central Texas
2015-2016 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Undergraduate Senior Cohort - Resident Undergraduate Junior Cohort - Resident Undergraduate Sophomore Cohort - Resident

Cohort Groups: 1516SRFA, 1516SRSP, 1516SRSU Cohort Groups: 1516JRFA, 1516JRSP, 1516JRSU Cohort Groups: 1516SOFA, 151650SP, 1516S0SU

Student University
Services Fee  Services Fee

Student University
Services Fee  Services Fee

Student University

. . Total
Services Fee  Services Fee

Tuition Total Tuition Total Tuition

1 $167.87 $18.00 $80.33 $266.20 1 $170.51 $18.00 $80.33 $268.84 1 173.14 . 271.47
2 $335.74 $36.00 $131.66 $503.40 2 $341.02 $36.00 $131.66 $508.68 2 346.28 . 513.94
3 $503.61 $54.00 $182.99 $740.60 3 $511.53 $54.00 $182.99 $748.52 3 519.42 54.00 . 756.41
4 $671.48 $72.00 $234.32 $977.80 4 $682.04 $72.00 $234.32 $988.36 4 692.56 72.00 . 998.88
5 $839.35 $90.00 $285.65 $1,215.00 5 $852.55 $90.00 $285.65 $1,228.20 5 865.70 90.00 . 1,241.35
6 $1,007.22 $108.00 $336.98 $1,452.20 6 $1,023.06 $108.00 $336.98 $1,468.04 6 1,038.84 108.00 . 1,483.82
7 $1,175.09 $126.00 $388.31 $1,689.40 7 $1,193.57 $126.00 $388.31 $1,707.88 7 1,211.98 126.00 . 1,726.29
8 $1,342.96 $144.00 $439.64 $1,926.60 8 $1,364.08 $144.00 $439.64 $1,947.72 8 1,385.12 144.00 . 1,968.76
9 $1,510.83 $162.00 $490.97 $2,163.80 9 $1,534.59 $162.00 $490.97 $2,187.56 9 1,558.26 162.00 . 2,211.23

10 $1,678.70 $180.00 $542.30 $2,401.00 10 $1,705.10 $180.00 $542.30 $2,427.40 10 1,731.40 180.00 . 2,453.70
11 $1,846.57 $198.00 $593.63 $2,638.20 11 $1,875.61 $198.00 $593.63 $2,667.24 11 1,904.54 198.00 . 2,696.17
12 $2,014.49 $216.00 $644.96 $2,875.45 12 $2,046.08 $216.00 $644.96 $2,907.04 12 2,077.68 216.00 . 2,938.64
13 $2,014.49 $216.00 $644.96 $2,875.45 13 $2,046.08 $216.00 $644.96 $2,907.04 13 2,077.68 216.00 . 2,938.64
14 $2,014.49 $216.00 $644.96 $2,875.45 14 $2,046.08 $216.00 $644.96 $2,907.04 14 2,077.68 216.00 . 2,938.64
15 $2,014.49 $216.00 $644.96 $2,875.45 15 $2,046.08 $216.00 $644.96 $2,907.04 15 2,077.68 216.00 . 2,938.64
16 $2,014.49 $216.00 $644.96 $2,875.45 16 $2,046.08 $216.00 $644.96 $2,907.04 16 2,077.68 216.00 . 2,938.64
17 $2,014.49 $216.00 $644.96 $2,875.45 17 $2,046.08 $216.00 $644.96 $2,907.04 17 2,077.68 216.00 . 2,938.64
18 $2,014.49 $216.00 $644.96 $2,875.45 18 $2,046.08 $216.00 $644.96 $2,907.04 18 2,077.68 216.00 . 2,938.64

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00 - $30.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $80.00 per SCH

International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Relate4d Fees (Course, Field Placement, etc.): $5.00 - $175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

* Please note all fees are approximations and subject to change because of economic conditions, Board action, and/or legislative requirements.



